FLOATING
BALL VALVE
BA-1402C (EN)
MISSION STATEMENT
We at FBV, Inc. commit to taking ACTION:
 Adopt the latest technology to take the product quality to the next level;
 Consistently provide on-time services to our customers;
 Train and develop talented people with strong work ethics to deliver effective

16
FLOATING BALL VALVE
VALVE FIGURE NUMBER HOW TO ORDER
Operation
Mode
J
L e.g.
Nominal
Size
A
0 1
Valve
Type
B
B A
Pressure
Rating
C
6
End Conn.
D
R
Construct-
ion
E
1
Body
Material
F
C 1
Trim
Material
G
1 0
Seat or
Insert
H
R
O-ring
I
0
NPS 1 Class 600 floating ball valve, RF flanged, 2-piece split body, A105 body, SS316 trim, RPTFE seat insert, No O-ring, Lever operated.
A Nominal Size
00 Special
F1 3/8 (DN 10)
F2 1/2 (DN 15)
0R 1/2 RB
F3 3/4 (DN 20)
R0 3/4 RB
01 1 (DN 25)
R1 1 RB
F4 1 ¼  (DN 32)
1R 1 ¼  RB
F5 1 ½  (DN 40)
2R 1 ½  RB
02 2 (DN 50)
R2 2 RB
F6 2 ½  (DN 65)
3R 2 ½  RB
03 3 (DN 80)
R3 3 RB
04 4 (DN 100)
R4 4 RB
05 5 (DN 125)
R5 5 RB
06 6 (DN 150)
R6 6 RB
07 8 RB
08 8 (DN 200)
09 10 RB
10 10 (DN 250)
11 12 RB
12 12 (DN 300

17
FLOATING BALL VALVE
VALVE FIGURE NUMBER (CONT’D) HOW TO ORDER
Operation
Mode
J
L e.g.
Nominal
Size
A
0 1
Valve
Type
B
B A
Pressure
Rating
C
6
End Conn.
D
R
Construct-
ion
E
1
Body
Material
F
C 1
Trim
Material
G
1 0
Seat or
Insert
H
R
O-ring
I
0
NPS 1 Class 600 floating  ball valve, RF flanged, 2-piece split body, A105 body, SS316 trim, RPTFE seat insert, No O-ring, Lever operated.
 H Seat or Seat Insert
X Special
T PTFE
R RPTFE
N Nylon
V Viton
Q TFM
D Devlon
P PEEK
C PCTFE
H HNBR
M Metal
O Molon
E EPDM
L PPL
A Delrin
I O-Ring
0 None
1 Viton
2 Teflon
3 HNBR
4 NBR
5 Special
6 EPDM
7 FVMQ
8 FFKM
9 AFLAS
B Bare Stem
L Lever
G Gearbox
P Pneumatic